152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK 7906A5DBE %

e B A 1 LG
LO

YEH S E A

TR DA1
DA2

5 15

AME RS SD

R1
FE A E A CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
NSK 7906A5DB[E]

SEZ &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/52b5507b. html

14000
19000
27.0
32.5
45. 8
0.3
7906A5DB
30

47

9

0.3
0.15
12800
11900
1300
1210

1/min

1/min

mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

iR
T T
fEM S ALE
(&)
(FR)
(FR)
Wiz
S
%8
(&)
(&)
AT
AT
BT
AT


http://www.sozhou.com/p/52b5507b.html

e

DB?Z

}}3\\\\\\&
57
AWvE:
|y

\ N



